
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

IL

IL

PO Box 7431

815 Slaters Lane

Brad Schneider

862452.00

Brad Schneider

58751.00

Congressional Leadership Fund

SC

VA

10

22314

940738.97

29202

940738.97

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 001

Transaction ID : 002

14

16

10

Caleb Crosby

10

Digital Advertising

TV/media placement 2014

921203.00

American Media & Advocacy Group

2014

Push Digital

2014

1

2014

10/16/2014 23 : 37
Image# 14978433955

09

7

10

10

Columbia

Alexandria

10

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2016

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

IL

IL

630 Browns Court, SE

630 Browns Court, SE

Brad Schneider

14450.72

Brad Schneider

3973.96

Congressional Leadership Fund

DC

DC

10

20003

940738.97

20003

940738.97

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 003

Transaction ID : 004

14

16

10

Caleb Crosby

10

Web video production

TV/media production 2014

18424.68

Honold Communications

2014

Honold Communications

2014

2

2014

Image# 14978433956

15

7

10

15

Washington

Washington

10

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

VA

VA

PO Boz 7431

815 Slaters Lane

John Foust

878828.56

John Foust

60000.00

Congressional Leadership Fund

SC

VA

10

22314

966578.61

29202

966578.61

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 005

Transaction ID : 006

14

16

10

Caleb Crosby

09

Digital advertising

TV/media placement 2014

938828.56

American Media & Advocacy Group

2014

Push Digital

2014

3

2014

Image# 14978433957

22

7

10

06

Columbia

Alexandria

10

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

VA

VA

630 Browns Court, SE

630 Browns Court SE

John Foust

23971.30

John Foust

3778.75

Congressional Leadership Fund

DC

DC

10

20003

966578.61

20003

966578.61

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 007

Transaction ID : 008

14

16

10

Caleb Crosby

10

Web video production

TV/media production 2014

27750.05

Honold Communcations

2014

Honold Communications

2014

4

2014

Image# 14978433958

15

7

10

15

Washington

Washington

10

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

815 Slaters Lane

815 Slaters Lane

Scott Peters

370657.60

Scott Peters

25356.00

Congressional Leadership Fund

VA

VA

10

22314

512797.60

22314

512797.60

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 009

Transaction ID : 010

14

16

09

Caleb Crosby

09

TV/media placement

TV/media placement 2014

396013.60

American Media & Advocacy Group

2014

American Media & Advocacy Group

2014

5

2014

Image# 14978433959

24

7

52

26

Alexandria

Alexandria

52

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

603 King Street, 4th Floor

815 Slaters Lane

Scott Peters

54784.00

Scott Peters

43000.00

Congressional Leadership Fund

VA

VA

10

22314

512797.60

22314

512797.60

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 011

Transaction ID : 012

14

16

10

Caleb Crosby

10

Digital advertising

TV/media placement 2014

97784.00

American Media & Advocacy Group

2014

imge

2014

6

2014

Image# 14978433960

03

7

52

06

Alexandria

Alexandria

52

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

1780 Sequoia Vista Circle

311 S. Fillmore St.

Julia Brownley

19000.00

Scott Peters

21124.00

Congressional Leadership Fund

2440127.89

UT

VA

10

22204

42248.00

84104

512797.60

C00504530

2014

14

10

10

Transaction ID : 013

Transaction ID : 014

14

16

10

Caleb Crosby

10

Direct mail

TV/media production 2014

40124.00

RedPrint Strategy

2014

Arena Communications

2014

7

2014

Image# 14978433961

14

7

26

10

Salt Lake City

Arlington

52

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004


