24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Congressional Leadership Fund	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00504530
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee American Media & Advocacy Group	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 815 Slaters Lane	Amount
City State Zip Code Alexandria VA 22314	862452.00 Transaction ID : 001 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media placement Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y
Name of Federal Candidate Brad Schneider Support Office Oppose	ce Sought: House District: 10 President Senate State: IL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disk 2014	oursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Push Digital	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 14 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 7431	Amount
City State Zip Code Columbia SC 29202	58751.00 Transaction ID : 002 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Type 004	10 10 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Brad Schneider Support Oppose	ce Sought: House District: 10 President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disl 201	bursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	921203.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Caleb Crosby [Electronically Filed] Date	10 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Congressional Leadership Fund	C	C00504530
	U	000004000
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New r	port Amends report filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Honold Communications	10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 14 2014
Mailing Address 630 Browns Court, SE	Amount	
City State	Zip Code	14450.72
Washington DC	20003 Transaction	
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media production	Category/ Type 004 10	15 2014
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	X House District: 10
Brad Schneider	Oppose President	Senate State:IL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	940738.97 Disbursement For: 2014 Other (s	Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Honold Communications	10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 630 Browns Court, SE	10	14 2014
	Amount	
City State	Zip Code	3973.96
Washington DC	20003 Transaction	
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Web video production	Type 004 10	15 2014
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	X House District: 10
Brad Schneider	Oppose President	Senate State:IL
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	940738.97 2014 Other (s	specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		18424.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditur with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	·	
	onically Filed] Date 10 16	2014
Signature		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	IN EXILIVE	TI ONLO	PAGE 3 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Congressional Leadership Fund			C C00504530
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	t filed on
Full Name of Payee American Media & Advocacy Gro	up		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 815 Slaters Lane			10 14 2014 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	878828.56
Alexandria	VA 22314		Transaction ID : 005 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media placement		Category/ Type 004	09 / 22 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:
John Foust		X Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	966578.61	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee Push Digital			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Boz 7431			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	60000.00
Columbia	SC	29202	Transaction ID : 006 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital advertising		Category/ Type 004	10 / 06 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought: House District: 10
John Foust		X Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		966578.61	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures		938828.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	ditures		>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or in	idate or authorize		
Caleb Crosby	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	10 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature			

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Congressional Leadership Fund	C C00504530
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Honold Communcations	10 14 2014
Mailing Address 630 Browns Court SE	Amount
City State Zip Code	23971.30
Washington DC 20003	Transaction ID : 007 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media production Category/ Type 004	10 15 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ice Sought: House District: 10
John Foust Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 201	bursement For: Primary General 4 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Honold Communications	10 14 2014
Mailing Address 630 Browns Court, SE	Amount
City State Zip Code	3778.75
Washington DC 20003	Transaction ID : 008 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Web video production Category/ Type 004	10 / 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District: 10
John Foust Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 20	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	27750.05
(-)	7 7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Caleb Crosby [Electronically Filed] Date	10 16 2014
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Congressional Leadership Fund		C C00504530
		O cosse isse
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
American Media & Advocacy Group		10 14 2014
Mailing Address 815 Slaters Lane		Amount
City State Zip Code)	370657.60
Alexandria VA 22314		Transaction ID : 009 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media placement Categor Tyl		09 / 24 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	Sought: X House District: 52
Scott Peters	Oppose F	President Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 512797.60		sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
American Media & Advocacy Group		10 14 2014
Mailing Address 815 Slaters Lane		Amount
City State Zip Code	э	25356.00
Alexandria VA 22314		ransaction ID : 010 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media placement Categor Typ		09 / 26 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: X House District: 52
Scott Peters	Oppose p	President Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 51279		sement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		396013.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Caleb Crosby [Electronically Filed	d] Date 10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Congressional Leadership Fund	C C00504530
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee American Media & Advocacy Group	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 815 Slaters Lane	10 14 2014 Amount
City State Zip Code	54784.00
Alexandria VA 22314	Transaction ID : 011 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media placement Category/ Type 004	10 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: X House District:52
Scott Peters Oppose	President Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 201	bursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee imge	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 603 King Street, 4th Floor	10 14 2014
	Amount
City State Zip Code	43000.00
Alexandria VA 22314	Transaction ID : 012 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital advertising Category/ Type 004	10 / 06 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: X House District: 52
Scott Peters Oppose	President Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 20	sbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	97784.00
(a) SOBTOTAL OF HOMESON INCOPORTION EXPONDING CO.	37704.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Caleb Crosby [Electronically Filed] Date	10 16 2014
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	I EXI END	HOHES		PAGE 7 OF 7 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			F	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Congressional Leadership Fund				C C00504530
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee RedPrint Strategy			M	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 311 S. Fillmore St.			Amount	0 14 2014
City	State	Zip Code		19000.00
Arlington	VA	22204		ction ID : 013 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure TV/media production		Category/ Type 004		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	X House District: 52
Scott Peters		X Oppose	Presider	Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	512797.60	Disbursement 2014 Oth	For: Primary General ner (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Arena Communications				10 14 2014
Mailing Address 1780 Sequoia Vista Circle			Amoun	
City	State	Zip Code		21124.00
Salt Lake City	UT	84104		tion ID: 014 i Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct mail		Category/ Type 004	M	0 10 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District: 26
Julia Brownley		Oppose	Presider	nt Senate State: CA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	77	42248.00	Disbursement 2014 Oth	For: Primary X General ner (specify) ▶
(a) CURTOTAL of the size of body and set Free efficient				1010100
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	!S		· • ·	40124.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		· •	7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· .	2440127.89
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Caleb Crosby	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	10	16 2014
Signature				